
ASF10
SPHERICAL RUBBER 
EXPANSION JOINT

Designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change 
without notice due to our continuing program of product development.
ASF10_V2_20170410.

All content is protected by Copyright and is owned and/or licensed by 
AVFI Pty Ltd. Copyright© AVFI Pty Ltd.

AVFI Sales  T: 1300 789 256  E: avfi@avfi.com.au  W: www.avfi.com.au  
 Australian Capital Territory, Queensland, New South Wales, Northern Territory,
 South Australia, Tasmania, Victoria, Western Australia, & New Zealand                 

Quality 
ISO 9001

FEATURES

OPTIONS

TECHNICAL DATA

pa
ge

 1



ASF10
SPHERICAL RUBBER 
EXPANSION JOINT

Designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change 
without notice due to our continuing program of product development.
ASF10_V2_20170410.

All content is protected by Copyright and is owned and/or licensed by 
AVFI Pty Ltd. Copyright© AVFI Pty Ltd.

Quality 
ISO 9001

AVFI Sales  T: 1300 789 256  E: avfi@avfi.com.au  W: www.avfi.com.au  
 Australian Capital Territory, Queensland, New South Wales, Northern Territory,
 South Australia, Tasmania, Victoria, Western Australia, & New Zealand   

pa
ge

 2

DESCRIPTION & MATERIALS

TUBE

FABRIC INTERLINER 

REINFORCEMENT RINGS

COVER

NO GASKET

RETAINING RINGS 

ELASTOMER SELECTION GUIDE

 ELASTOMER TUBE  
& COVER

MIN. & MAX. 
TEMPERATURE

SUITABLE MATERIAL NON SUITABLE MATERIAL

° °C
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Lateral Offset (+)       (-)

Axial Elongation (+)            (-)

Angular Offset (+)          (-)
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MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS & PARTS LIST

NO.  DESCRIPTION  MATERIAL

1

2

3

4

5

DIMENSIONS (MM) 

DN F F b ØD ØD1 n-Ød1 n-Ød1 Axial
Elong.

Axial 
Comp.

Lateral Angular 
(°C)

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

AS2129 T/E
AS4087 CL16

ASF10 
DN32-DN600

5

4

1
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APPLICATIONS

AS2129 T/E AS4087 CL16
(on request)

MOVEMENTS FIGURE 1. MOVEMENTS

FIGURE 2. SPHERICAL MOULDED DESIGN
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Anchor -

Legend:

Pipe Guides - 

Flow

Pump
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SUGGESTIONS FOR INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE

WITH LIMIT ROD

WITH CONTROL ROD

FIGURE 3. INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
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